Appendix D to the RVSM TF/10 Report

List of Participants


STATE/NAME
DESIGNATION/ADDRESS
CONTACT DETAILS

AUSTRALIA

Ms. Naomi Woodford
RVSM Project Manager

Airservices Australia

PO Box 1093

Tullamarine VIC 3043

Australia
Tel:
61-3-9325-7400

E-mail:  naomi.woodford@airservices.gov.au


Mr. Graeme Ward
Senior Airworthiness Officer

Civil Aviation Safety Authority

GPO Box 2005

Canberra ACT 2601

Australia
Tel:
61-2-6217 1238

Fax:      61-2-6217-1914

E-mail: Graeme.ward@casa.gov.au


Dr. Warren Jones
Principal Researcher

Civil Aviation Safety Authority

GPO Box 2005

Canberra ACT 2601

Australia
Tel:
61-2-6217 1743

Fax:      61-2-6217-1691

E-mail:  warren.jones@casa.gov.au


CHINA

Mr. Liu Bingquan
Flight Standard Inspector

General Administration of Civil Aviation of China

155 Dongsi Street West

Beijing 100710

China
Tel:
86-10-6409 1139

Fax:      86-10-6403 3087

E-mail: liubq@caac.cn.net
E-mail: liubq@hotmail.com

Mr. Li Bo
Airworthiness Inspector

General Administration of Civil Aviation of China

155 Dongsi Street West

Beijing 100710

China
Tel:
86-10-6409 1139

Fax:      86-10-6403 3087

E-mail: libo@caac.cn.net


Mr. Zhong Linghui
Maintenance Manager, Los Angeles

China Southern Airlines

6300 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 101

Los Angeles, CA 90048

U.S.A
Tel:
1-310-410-8477

Fax:
1-310-410-0976

E-mail:
zlhlax@yahoo.com

FIJI

Mr. Inia Tueli
Executive Manager

Strategic Air Services Ltd

Suite 6, Colonial Plaza

Waqadra, Queens Road

Nadi Airport, Fiji Islands
Tel:
679-725872

Tel:
679-995405 (mobile)

Fax:
679-725085

E-mail: sasl@is.com.fj



Mr. Rakesh Chand
Team Leader - Nadi Oceanic

Strategic Air Services Ltd

Suite 6, Colonial Plaza

Waqadra, Queens Road

Nadi Airport, Fiji Islands
Tel:
679-725777

Fax:
679-724600



FRENCH POLYNESIA

Mr. R. Dugail
ATS Division Chief

Civil Aviation Authority

P.O. Box 6404

98702 Faaa – Tahiti

French Polynesia
Tel:
689-861041

Fax:
689-861049

E-mail:
dugail_roland@seac.pf

Mr. Georges Claustre
CNS/ATM

BP 6011 Faaa Aeroport

98702 Tahiti

French Polynesia
Tel:
689-861148

Fax:
689-861049

E-mail:
claustre_georges@seac.pf



JAPAN

Mr. Hideo Watanabe
Senior ATC Oceanic Specialist

Tokyo Area Control Center

Ministry of Land Infrastructure and Transport

1-12 Namiki Tokorozawa-city Saitama pref.

359-0042

Japan
Tel:      81-42-992 1181

Fax:      81-42-992 1925

E-mail:
hideo-wsj@tacc.go.jp

Mr. Motohiro Kaneko
Chief, ATC Operation Section

Air Traffic Control Division

Air Traffic Services Department

Civil Aviation Bureau

Ministry of Land Infrastructure and Transport

2-1-3 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku

Tokyo 100-8918, Japan
Tel:      81-3-5253 8749

Fax:      81-3-5253 1663

E-mail:
kaneko-m2ei@mlit.go.jp

NEW ZEALAND

Mr. Rodney Bracefield
Manager CNS/ATM

Civil Aviation Authority of New Zealand

P.O. Box 31-441

Lower Hutt

New Zealand
Tel:
64-4-560 9400

Fax:      64-4-570 1088

E-mail: bracefieldr@caa.govt.nz


Mr. Len Wicks
ATS Approvals Officer

Civil Aviation Authority of New Zealand

P.O. Box 31-441

Lower Hutt

New Zealand
Tel:
64-4-560 9454

Fax:      64-4-570 1088

E-mail: wicksl@caa.govt.nz


Mr. Mark Goodall
Oceanic Service Delivery Manager

Airways Corporation of New Zealand Ltd.

P.O. Box 53-093

Auckland

New Zealand
Tel:
64-9-275 3109

Fax:      64-9-275 3106

E-mail: goodall.m@airways.co.nz


REPUBLIC OF KOREA

Mr. Kim Geun-soo
Deputy Director, CNS & ATM Division

Civil Aviation Bureau

1 Joongang-Dong, Kwachen-City

Kyungi-Do 427-760

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Tel:
82-2-500 4175

Fax:
82-2-503 7330

E-mail: Kimgs@moct.go.kr 

Mr. Kwak Young-pil
Assistant Director, FLT OPS & Certification Division

Civil Aviation Bureau

1 Joongang-Dong, Kwachen-City

Kyungi-Do 427-712

Republic of Korea
Tel:
82-2-500 4175

Fax:
82-2-503 7330

E-mail: kwakyp@moct.go.kr

Mr. Kim Jung Sik
Manager, Flight Operations Technical Support

Korean Air

1370 Gonghang-Dong, Gangseo-gu

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Tel:
82-2-656 6249

Fax:
82-2-656 6289

E-mail: Seloes@Koreanair.co.kr

THAILAND

Mr. Aumphol Tuatulanon
Aircraft Engineer

Thai Airways International Public Co., Ltd.

Technical Department, Engineering (TE-E)

Bangkok International Airport

Bangkok 10210, Thailand
Tel:
662 563 8261

Fax:
662  504 3360

E-mail:
aumphol.t@thaiairways.co.th
 

Mr. Paisit Herabat
Engineer, Human Resource Bureau

Bangkok Area Control Centre

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Ltd.

102 Ngamduplee Thungmahamek

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

G.P.O. Box 535
Tel:
662 287 3531

Fax:
662 285 9077

E-mail:
paisit@cmu.edu

 

UNITED STATES

Ms. Leslie McCormick
Sr. International Program Officer, AAT-30

Federal Aviation Administration

Air Traffic Services

800 Independence Ave SW

Washington, D.C. 20591, U.S.A.
Tel:
1 202-267 7646

Fax:
1 603-388 6875

E-mail: LeslieM1@compuserve.com

Ms. Carolyn Ryan
International Program Officer, AAT-31

Air Traffic Services

Federal Aviation Administration

Air Traffic Services

800 Independence Ave SW

Washington, D.C. 20591, U.S.A.
Tel:
1 202-267 9353

Fax:
1 202 267 5120

E-mail: 
carol.ryan@faa.gov

Ms. Carol Might
Air Traffic Control Specialist, ATP-130

Air Traffic Services

Federal Aviation Administration

800 Independence Ave SW

Washington, D.C. 20591, U.S.A.
Tel:
1-202-267 7940

Fax:
1-202-267 5110

E-mail:
carol.might@faa.gov

Mr. Roy Grimes
National Resource Specialist

Federal Aviation Administration

800 Independence Ave SW

Washington, D.C. 20591, U.S.A.
Tel: 
1-202-267-3734

Fax:
1-202-267-5086

E-mail:  roy.grimes@faa.gov

Mr. Brian Colamosca
Manager, NAS and International Airspace Analysis Branch

FAA Technical Center

Atlantic City, NJ 08405, U.S.A.
Tel:
1 609-485 6603

Fax:
1 609-485 5117

E-mail: 
colamosb@tc.faa.gov

Mr. Richard Soper
APARMO Implementation Team, ACT-520

WJH FAA Technical Center

Atlantic City Airport, NJ 08405

U.S.A.
Tel:
1 609-485 5678

Fax:
1 609-485 5117

E-mail: aparmo@tc.faa.gov


Mr. Dennis H. Wilham
Principal Avionics Inspector

Flight Standards District Office

135 Nakolo Place

Honolulu, HI 96819

U.S.A.
Tel:
1-808-837-8386

Fax:
1-808-837-8317

E-mail:
dennis.h.wilham@faa.gov

Mr. Allan Storm
Civil/Military Aviation Issues

USAF Flight Standards Agency

HQ AFFSA/XAX

1535 Command Dr, Suite D309

Andrews AFB, MD 20762, U.S.A.
Tel:
1 240-857 2146

Fax:
1 240-857 3194

E-mail: allan.storm@andrews.af.mil


Mr. Grover Brown
Chief, Airspace Management, GM-14

HQ AMC/DOO

U.S. Air Force

402 Scott Dr, Unit 3AI

Scott Air Force Base, IL 62225-5302

U.S.A.
Tel:
1 618 229 4494/97

Fax:
1 618 256 4627

E-mail : grover.brown@scott.af.mil


Ms. Kim Joyce
FAA/CSSI Inc.

Contractor

600 Maryland Ave SW, Suite 890

Washington, D.C. 20024, U.S.A.
Tel:      1 480 855 0407

Fax:     1 603 971 2713

E-mail: kimtjoyce@aol.com


Mr. Robert Miller
Principal Engineer

FAA/CSSI Inc.

Contractor

600 Maryland Ave SW, Suite 890

Washington, D.C. 20024, U.S.A.
Tel:      1 202-484 3359

Fax:     1 202-863 2398

E-mail: rmiller@cssiinc.com

Mr. Tommy E. Barclay
Oakland ARTCC

Federal Aviation Administration

5125 Central Avenue

Fremont, CA 94536

U.S.A.
Tel:      1-510-745-3301

Fax:     1-510-745-3538



Mr. Jerry Audiat
International ATC Procedures

Oakland ARTCC

Federal Aviation Administration

5125 Central Avenue

Fremont, CA 94536

U.S.A.
Tel:
1-510-745-8320

Fax:
1-510-745-3628

E-mail:
jerry.audiat@faa.gov

Ms. Diane Tom
Honolulu Control Facility 

Honolulu, HI, U.S.A.


Tel:
1-808-840-6121

Fax:
1-808-840-6110

E-mail:
diane.tom@faa.gov

Mr. Kenneth Sayler
Command Airspace Manager (PACAF)

25 E. Street Suite I-232

Hickam AFB Hawaii 96853-5426

U.S.A.
Tel:
1-808-449 4173

Fax:
1-808-449 0437

E-mail:
ken.sayler@cidss.af.mil

IATA

Mr. Neil Jonasson
Assistant Director, Operations &  Infrastructure – Asia/Pacific

IATA

77 Robinson Road

#05-00 SIA Building

Singapore  068896
Tel :    65-239 7262

Fax :    65-536 6267

Email: jonassonn@iata.org 

Mr. Gene Cameron
Manager Flight Dispatch Standards & Training

United Airlines

P.O. Box 576

Applegate, CA 95703

U.S.A.
Tel :
1-530-878-8791

Fax :
1-530-878-8791

E-mail :
gene.cameron@ual.com

Mr. David Oliver
GM Flight Technical

QANTAS Airways Ltd

203 Coward St

Mascot, NSW 2020

Australia
Tel:
61-2-9691 1158

Fax:
61-2-9691 1615

E-mail : doliver@qantas.com.au



Captain Ian Varcoe
Chief Technical Pilot

Fleet Management, Operations Technical

Air New Zealand

Private Bag 92007

Auckland 1020

New Zealand
Tel:
64-9-256-3328

Fax:
64-9-256-3935

E-mail:
ian.varcoe@airnz.co.nz

Mr. Hari Ng Wai Kewng
Project Manager, ATS Strategy and Planning

Cathay Pacific Airways Limited

3/F, Central Tower, Flight Operations

Cathay City

8 Scenic Road

Hong Kong, China
Tel:
852-2747 8170

Fax:
852-2141-8170

E-mail: hari_ng@cathaypacific.com


Mr. Charles Hall

Tel:

Fax:

E-mail:

Mr. Norio Tomine
Manager Flight Operations Standard

Japan Airlines

West Passenger Terminal

3-3-2 Haneda Airport

Ota-ku, Tokyo 144-0041

Japan
Tel:
81-3-5756 3133

Fax:
81-3-5756 3527

E-mail:  norio.tomine@jal.co.jp

Mr. Akira Komiya
Deputy General Manager, Flight Operations

Nippon Cargo Airlines

P.O. Box 1025

New Tokyo Int’l Airport

Narita 282 8691

Japan
Tel:
81-476-34 7722

Fax:
81-476-34 7771

E-mail:  Akira_Komiya@nippon-cargo.co.jp

Capt. Yong Cui
China Southern Airlines Co., Ltd.

Bai Yun International Airport

Guangzhou

China
Tel:
86-20-8612 0062

Fax:
86-20-8612 0062

E-mail:  zhang.yg@cs-air.com

IFATCA

Mr. Kyotaro Harano
IFATCA Representative

44-9-201 Aza-Gibo

Tomishiro-son

Shimajiri-gun, Okinawa

Japan 901-0244
Tel:
81-98-856 6523

Fax:
81-98-856 6523

E-mail:
ipacg@ifatca.org

AEROPEARL

Mr. Thomas Schachtner
Technical Services Manager

Aeropearl Pty Ltd

P.O. Box 884

Brisbane, QLD 4007

Hamilton Central Post Office

Australia
Tel:
61-732163162

Fax:
61-732163164

E-mail:  tschachtner@aeropearl.com.au


ICAO

Mr. Owen Dell
Regional Officer, ATM

ICAO Asia Pacific Regional Office

P.O. Box 11 Samyaek Ladprao

Bangkok, 10901 Thailand
Tel:
66-2-5378189

Fax:
66-2-5378199

E-mail: dello@loxinfo.co.th
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